Date
Feb-05

Feb-12

Feb-19

Feb-26

Mar-05

Mar-12

Mar-19

Mar-26

Time
8.30

11.00

7.30

11.00

7.30

8.30

8.30 1st tee

8.30 1st tee

Div1

Sandy Creek v North Adelaide

North Adelaide v Mawson Lakes
Played on the North Adelaide South course
Mawson Lakes v Sandy Creek

North Adelaide v Sandy Creek
Played on the North Adelaide South course

Mawson Lakes v North Adelaide

Sandy Creek v Mawson Lakes

Time
7.30

7.30

8.00

7.30

9.30

7.15

Mawson Lakes v Regency Park
Regency Park v Sandy Creek
North Adelaide v Regency Park
Played on the North Adelaide North course
Regency Park v Mawson Lakes

Sandy Creek v Regency Park

Regency Park v North Adelaide

PRELIMINARY FINAL: 2nd v 3rd (1st straight to Final)
TO BE PLAYED AT ECHUNGA

1st v Winner of Preliminary Final play FINAL AT

ECHUNGA



Date
Feb-05

Feb-12

Feb-19

Feb-26

Mar-05

Mar-12

Mar-19

Mar-26

Time
8.30

11.30

8.00

11.30

8.00

8.30

9.00 1st tee

9.30 1st tee

8.30 10th tee

NORTH - Div 2

Time
Sandy Creek v North Adelaide (10th tee) 8.00 Mawson Lakes v Playford Lakes
North Adelaide v Mawson Lakes 8.00 Playford Lakes v Sandy Creek
Played on the North Adelaide South course
Mawson Lakes v Sandy Creek 8.30 North Adelaide v Playford Lakes
Played on the North Adelaide North course
North Adelaide v Sandy Creek 8.00 Playford Lakes v Mawson Lakes
Played on the North Adelaide South course
Mawson Lakes v North Adelaide 10.00 Sandy Creek v Playford Lakes
Sandy Creek v Mawson Lakes (10th tee) 8.00 Playford Lakes v North Adelaide

SEMI-FINAL: 1st North v 2nd South
SEMI-FINAL: 2nd North v 1st South
TO BE PLAYED AT ECHUNGA

Winners of Semi-finals play FINAL AT
ECHUNGA



Date
Feb-05

Feb-12

Feb-19

Feb-26

Mar-05

Mar-12

Mar-19

Mar-26

Time
7.15

12.25

8.00

9.02

8.00

7.40

9.00 1st tee
9.30 1st tee

8.30 10th tee

SOUTH -

Regency Park v API

APl v North Haven

Played on the North Adelaide South course

North Haven v Regency Park
API v Regency Park
Played on the North Adelaide North course

North Haven v API

Regency Park v North Haven

Div 2

Time
8.00

8.00
11.01
8.00
7.15

8.00

Marion Park v North Haven
Marion Park v Regency Park
APl v Marion Park
Played on the North Adelaide South course
North Haven v Marion Park

Regency Park v Marion Park

Marion Park v API

SEMI-FINAL: 1st North v 2nd South
SEMI-FINAL: 2nd North v 1st South
TO BE PLAYED AT ECHUNGA
Winners of Semi-finals play FINAL AT

ECHUNGA



Date
Feb-05

Feb-12

Feb-19

Feb-26

Mar-05

Mar-12

Mar-19

Mar-26

Time
9.00

12.00

8.30

12.00

8.30

9.00

10.00 1st tee
10.30 1st tee

8.30 15th tee

NORTH - Div 3

Sandy Creek v North Adelaide

North Adelaide v Mawson Lakes
Played on the North Adelaide South course
Mawson Lakes v Sandy Creek

North Adelaide v Sandy Creek
Played on the North Adelaide South course

Mawson Lakes v North Adelaide

Sandy Creek v Mawson Lakes

Time
8.30

8.30

9.00

8.30

10.30

8.30

Mawson Lakes v Playford Lakes
Playford Lakes v Sandy Creek
North Adelaide v Playford Lakes
Played on the North Adelaide North course
Playford Lakes v Mawson Lakes

Sandy Creek v Playford Lakes

Playford Lakes v North Adelaide

SEMI-FINAL: 1st North v 2nd South
SEMI-FINAL: 2nd North v 1st South
TO BE PLAYED AT ECHUNGA
Winners of Semi-finals play FINAL AT

ECHUNGA



Date
Feb-05

Feb-12

Feb-19

Feb-26

Mar-05

Mar-12

Mar-19

Mar-26

Time
7.40

8.00

8.30

8.00

8.30

8.10

10.00 1st tee
10.30 1st tee

8.30 15th tee

SOUTH - Div 3

Time
Regency Park v Penfield 8.30 Marion Park v North Haven
Penfield v North Haven 8.30 Marion Park v Regency Park
North Haven v Regency Park 8.00 Penfield v Marion Park
Penfield v Regency Park 8.30 North Haven v Marion Park
North Haven v Penfield 7.40 Regency Park v Marion Park
Regency Park v North Haven 8.30 Marion Park v Penfield

SEMI-FINAL: 1st North v 2nd South
SEMI-FINAL: 2nd North v 1st South
TO BE PLAYED AT ECHUNGA
Winners of Semi-finals play FINAL AT
ECHUNGA



