Div 1

Date	Time		Time	
Feb-05	8.30	Sandy Creek v North Adelaide	7.30	Mawson Lakes v Regency Park
Feb-12	11.00	North Adelaide v Mawson Lakes Played on the North Adelaide South course	7.30	Regency Park v Sandy Creek
Feb-19	7.30	Mawson Lakes v Sandy Creek	8.00	North Adelaide v Regency Park Played on the North Adelaide North course
Feb-26	11.00	North Adelaide v Sandy Creek Played on the North Adelaide South course	7.30	Regency Park v Mawson Lakes
Mar-05	7.30	Mawson Lakes v North Adelaide	9.30	Sandy Creek v Regency Park
Mar-12	8.30	Sandy Creek v Mawson Lakes	7.15	Regency Park v North Adelaide
Mar-19	8.30 1st tee	PRELIMINARY FINAL: 2nd v 3rd (1st straight to Final) TO BE PLAYED AT ECHUNGA		
Mar-26	8.30 1st tee	1st v Winner of Preliminary Final play FINAL AT ECHUNGA		

NORTH - Div 2

Date	Time		Time	
Feb-05	8.30	Sandy Creek v North Adelaide (10th tee)	8.00	Mawson Lakes v Playford Lakes
Feb-12	11.30	North Adelaide v Mawson Lakes Played on the North Adelaide South course	8.00	Playford Lakes v Sandy Creek
Feb-19	8.00	Mawson Lakes v Sandy Creek	8.30	North Adelaide v Playford Lakes Played on the North Adelaide North course
Feb-26	11.30	North Adelaide v Sandy Creek Played on the North Adelaide South course	8.00	Playford Lakes v Mawson Lakes
Mar-05	8.00	Mawson Lakes v North Adelaide	10.00	Sandy Creek v Playford Lakes
Mar-12	8.30	Sandy Creek v Mawson Lakes (10th tee)	8.00	Playford Lakes v North Adelaide
Mar-19	9.00 1st tee	SEMI-FINAL: 1st North v 2nd South		
	9.30 1st tee	SEMI-FINAL: 2nd North v 1st South		
		TO BE PLAYED AT ECHUNGA		
Mar-26	8.30 10th tee	Winners of Semi-finals play FINAL AT		
			ECHUNGA	

SOUTH - Div 2

Date	Time		Time		
Feb-05	7.15	Regency Park v API	8.00	Marion Park v North Haven	
Feb-12	12.25	API v North Haven Played on the North Adelaide South course	8.00	Marion Park v Regency Park	
Feb-19	8.00	North Haven v Regency Park	11.01	API v Marion Park	
				Played on the North Adelaide South course	
Feb-26	9.02	API v Regency Park	8.00	North Haven v Marion Park	
		Played on the North Adelaide North course			
Mar-05	8.00	North Haven v API	7.15	Regency Park v Marion Park	
Mar-12	7.40	Regency Park v North Haven	8.00	Marion Park v API	
Mar-19	9.00 1st tee	SEMI-FINAL: 1st North v 2nd South			
	9.30 1st tee	SEMI-FINAL: 2nd North v 1st South			
		ТО ВЕ	PLAYED AT ECH	HUNGA	
Mar-26	8.30 10th tee	Winners of Semi-finals play FINAL AT			
			ECHUNGA	,	

NORTH - Div 3

Date	Time		Time	
Feb-05	9.00	Sandy Creek v North Adelaide	8.30	Mawson Lakes v Playford Lakes
Feb-12	12.00	North Adelaide v Mawson Lakes Played on the North Adelaide South course	8.30	Playford Lakes v Sandy Creek
Feb-19	8.30	Mawson Lakes v Sandy Creek	9.00	North Adelaide v Playford Lakes Played on the North Adelaide North course
Feb-26	12.00	North Adelaide v Sandy Creek Played on the North Adelaide South course	8.30	Playford Lakes v Mawson Lakes
Mar-05	8.30	Mawson Lakes v North Adelaide	10.30	Sandy Creek v Playford Lakes
Mar-12	9.00	Sandy Creek v Mawson Lakes	8.30	Playford Lakes v North Adelaide
Mar-19	10.00 1st tee	SEMI-FINAL: 1st North v 2nd South		
	10.30 1st tee	SEMI-FINAL: 2nd North v 1st South		
		TO BE PLAYED AT ECHUNGA		
Mar-26	8.30 15th tee	Winners of Semi-finals play FINAL AT		
		ECHUNGA		

SOUTH - Div 3

Date	Time		Time		
Feb-05	7.40	Regency Park v Penfield	8.30	Marion Park v North Haven	
Feb-12	8.00	Penfield v North Haven	8.30	Marion Park v Regency Park	
Feb-19	8.30	North Haven v Regency Park	8.00	Penfield v Marion Park	
Feb-26	8.00	Penfield v Regency Park	8.30	North Haven v Marion Park	
Mar-05	8.30	North Haven v Penfield	7.40	Regency Park v Marion Park	
Mar-12	8.10	Regency Park v North Haven	8.30	Marion Park v Penfield	
Mar-19	10.00 1st tee	SEMI-FINAL: 1st North v 2nd South			
	10.30 1st tee	SEMI-FINA	L: 2nd North v	1st South	
		TO BE I	PLAYED AT ECH	IUNGA	
Mar-26	8.30 15th tee	Winners of	Semi-finals pla	y FINAL AT	
		ECHUNGA			